Tabelle der Nachwuchsrunden 2024

Schiiler A:

Alberzell - Steingriff E. |
Junkenhofen | - Steingriff E. |l
Weilach - Gachenbach

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Blankenhorn Tina
Brandstetter Pius

Jahn Jonathan

Gachenbach
Steingriff E. |
Junkenhofen |
Steingriff E. 1l
Weilach
Alberzell

Schiiler B:
Edelshausen - Peutenhausen
Waidhofen | - Lindach

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Schaipp Kilian

Lang Annalena

Friedl Elias

Peutenhausen
Lindach
Edelshausen
Waidhofen |
Junkenhofen Il

Schiiler C:
Hirschenhausen - Waidhofen |l
Lampertshofen - Langenmosen

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Longerich Tim

Kreitmair Lukas
Wenger Louis

Langenmosen
Hirschenhausen
Aresing
Lampertshofen
Waidhofen |l

4. Wettkampftag

419 :513
461 : 455
404 : 498

Steingriff E. |
Gachenbach
Gachenbach

2016
2035
1892
1832
1276
1728

452 : 467
443 : 449

Peutenhausen
Waidhofen |
Peutenhausen

1351
1312
1698
1320
1090

380 : 348
302 : 346

Waidhofen Il
Hirschenhausen
Langenmosen

1061
1082
1064

992
1024
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Tabelle der Nachwuchsrunden 2024

Jugend A:

Gachenbach - Edelshausen Il

Singenbach | - Gachenbach/Autenzell

Brunnen | - Edelshausen |

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Brandstetter Paul
Forster Theresa

Fischhaber Maria

Gachenbach/Autenzell
Gachenbach

Brunnen |

Singenbach |
Edelshausen Il
Edelshausen |

Jugend B:
Oberlauterbach - Alberzell

Singenbach Il - Langenmosen |

Brunnen Il - Langenmosen Il

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Karl Elias

Moser Laura
Baumgartner Lena

Langenmosen |
Langenmosen Il
Singenbach |l
Alberzell
Oberlauterbach
Brunnen |l

Jugend C:
Adelshausen - Lindach
Lampertshofen - Hérzhausen

Beste Einzelschiitzen:
Schlingmann Theresa
Kastl Florian
Schénauer Amelie

Gerolsbach
Lindach
Adelshausen
Horzhausen
Lampertshofen

4. Wettkampftag

1120 : 1016
1021 : 1100
1037:°0
Gachenbach
Gachenbach
Gachenbach/Autenzell
4394
4410
4220
3929
3913
0
972 : 976
1020 : 1028
915:1014
Singenbach I
Singenbach I
Langenmosen Il
4043
3947
3037
3881
3880
3579
861 : 836
825 : 886
Lampertshofen
Horzhausen

Adelshausen

2818
2594
2569
2425
3362
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